LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT OCCITANIE 3EME
DIVISION SENIORS

22.04.2023
Epreuves
'48 v
MAZENOD Ines (34,0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
ROLLET Fantine (31,0CC) ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE
'52 v
(+30pts) MOULIN Emma (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
+20pts) BEAUCHAMP lliona (31, OCC) DOJO UNIONAIS
‘!’ +10pts) BONNEAU Clara (31, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE
S & PINOSA Claire (81,0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
5 BERJON Natalya (34, OCC) ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI
5 OLIVE Vanessa (30, OCC) J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.
-57 v
LACHEVRE Elodie (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
(+20pts) LE DENMAT Lou-Ann (65, 0OCC) JUDO 0DOS

b 4



‘!9 (+20 pts)

5 (#7pts)

(+47 pts)

T (+40 pts)
T (+20 pts)

5 (+10pts)

5 (+30pts)

7  (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+30 pts)
. ¢

LABRO Helene (12, 0CC)

MERANCIENNE Andrea (31, 0CC)
HAMON Sarah (34, 0CC)
SARRABAIG Flori (31,0CC)

DURAND Astrid (34, 0CC)

JUNG Julia (66, 0CC)
CLEMENT Myriam (81, OCC)
PROVOST Justine (34, 0CC)

TEYSSIER Isabe (30, 0CC)
GUILHEM Alizee (34, 0CC)
POURCEL Ambre (12, 0CC)
LAIR Isaure (31, 0CC)

SELLOS Manon (81, 0CC)
DIEUX Jade (34, 0CC)
FROSSARD Alix (31, 0CC)
GABOLDE Stephanie (81, 0CC)
HENSELMANN Aurore (31,0CC)
POINSOT Julie (65,0CC)

SOULA Valerie (82, 0CC)

POVEDANO Lia (09, 0CC)
BOUDOU Lyse (82, 0CC)

COTILLARD Mareva (31, 0CC)

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

AVENIR JUDO 31

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

CENTRAL J.C.

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

JUDO ODOS

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

KULIFAJ Lena (46, 0CC)

TAFANKEJIAN Astrid (34, 0CC)

BEZOUAOUIA Thara (34, 0CC)

RATSIMISETRA ILLE Printsia Heritiana (31, 0CC)

AGNAISSE Amel (30,0CC)
FERRAUD Mathilde (30, OCC)
LABORDE Lorelei (65, 0CC)
MAZEL Elsa (81, 0CC)

PLASSE Juliette (46, 0CC)

FALCOU Lisa (09, OCC)

ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie (31, 0CC)

NGO BASSANGUEN Manoelle (31, 0CC)

LACAU Doriane (82, 0CC)

DELOS Emma (34,0CC)
VITAL Christelle (34, 0CC)

ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC)

PICCO Luka (31, 0CC)
SAUVAGE Gabriel (31,0CC)
ANDRON Hugo (31, 0CC)

MEYRAT Lionel (31,0CC)

GUEYFIER Iban (65,0CC)

+78

JC CADURCIEN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO

J.S.BERNISSOISE

JUDO ODOS

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JC CADURCIEN

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

TORII JUDO CLUB

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

CENTRAL J.C.

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO ODOS



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VIELFAURE Guillaume (34, 0CC)

CHEVALIER Axel (66, 0CC)
RILOS Laurent (31, OCC)
BOUSSAHLA Walid (82, 0CC)
JARRY Quentin (82, 0CC)
LACAU Yoann (82, OCC)
LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)
MAZENOD Jordan (34, 0CC)
MELONI Romain (31, OCC)
OUAHLIMA Kamel (11, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Pierre (31, 0CC)

SAIGNAC Romain (30, 0CC)

LLIDO Jeremy (34, 0CC)
FONTAN Mathis (65, 0OCC)
MAUPETIT Adrien (31,0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31, 0CC)

LASCOUMETTES Gautier (65, 0CC)

TONNAIRE Julien (66, 0CC)

BES Nicolas (66, OCC)

HEIMEL Mael (31, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34, 0CC)

CARRICO Jordan (31, 0CC)

CROS-CANUT Mathias (34, 0CC)

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C.ILLIBERIEN

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

J C CAUSSADAIS

J C CAUSSADAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

ARTS MARTIAUX DU CHASSELAS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO ODOS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

IBIZA Clement (34, 0CC)

MORIN ASSIUS Tao (34, 0CC)

REIG Marc (09, OCC)
ELIEV Kharon (12, OCC)
ABBAS Pier Paolo (34,0CC)

VERGES Laurent (31, 0OCC)
BEKKAL Amine (46, 0CC)
HELION Alexis (34, 0CC)
SEMAIL RAVEL Sabri (66, 0CC)
WIECKOWSKI Ilian (66, OCC )
BECKER Alaric (31,0CC)
COINTARD Leandre (81,0CC)
FABRE Nicolas (12, 0CC)
FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, OCC)
GOUJON Julien (31,0CC)

LE ROY Kylian (48, 0CC)
MAGNE Thierry (31, 0CC)
NIKOLLI Adrian (30, 0CC)
ROUQUET Clement (31, 0CC)
SABOURIN Loic (66, 0CC)

TEYSSIE Cyriel (82, 0CC)

RELOT Maxime (34, 0CC)

CENTRAL J.C.

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC CADURCIEN

VIAS JUDO

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CANET 66

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

US RAMONVILLE

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JC MARVEJOLS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

J.C.CATALAN

J C CAUSSADAIS

ENTENTE JUDO 34



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEBAS Sebastien (31, 0CC)
BESCHI Olivier (82, 0CC)

MEZANI Sofiane (66, 0CC)
BOUIREL Romaric (34, 0CC)
BIRONNEAU Francois (65, 0CC)
LEMAHIEU Guillaume (31, 0CC)
FOURNES CHRISTY Tom (81, OCC)
GOIZET Thomas (09, 0CC)
GRIFFAULT Tanguy (31, 0CC)
PANEPINTO Paul (31,0CC)
PINOSA Alexis (81, 0CC)

POMIER Boris (31,0CC)

VEISSIERE Tony (30, 0CC)

-90
SYSSA-MAGALE Loric (31,0CC)
ROGER LAGARDE Emilien (31, 0CC)

PARFENOFF Loris (34, 0CC)
BUCHART Denis (30, 0CC)

FOISSAC Paul (82,0CC)

FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUEZ Albert (09, OCC)

ZANNIER Nicolas (81,0CC)
CRUZADO Pierre Jordi (66, 0CC)
DAOUAYRY Amine (30,0CC)

HOEPPE Josue (82, 0CC)

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO ODOS

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

C.ETAM.

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

ENTENTE JUDO 34

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

J.C.ILLIBERIEN

J.C.ALESIEN

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN



NC

4 4

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

THIEVON Gerald (34, OCC)

-100
SALAMA Thomas (31,0CC)
CANET Thomas (11, OCC)
JOLLY Damien (81, 0CC)

TEISSIER Christophe (34, 0CC)
FABRE Sebastien (31, 0CC)
LEJEUNE Jimmy (34, OCC)

BOUDOU Etienne (81, 0CC)

GRAILHE Julien (82, 0CC)
LASCOUMETTES Jonathan (65, OCC)
KLIOUA Yassine (34, 0CC)

PEYNAUD Clement (31, 0CC)

+100
NICOLEAU David (34, 0CC)
BARTHES Gauthier (81, 0CC)
FERNANDES Quentin (81, 0CC)

JOFFRE Victorien (65, OCC)

FESQUET Adrien (30, 0CC)

MAJEAU Matthieu (31, 0CC)

ARQUIE Benjamin (82, OCC)

CABROL PERALES Alexandre (31, OCC)

CASTANHEIRA Sebastian (31, 0CC)

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

ECOLE DE JUDO JUJITSU MAUGUIO

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX



